
001 |RO 25 0008514F |GPA |DB151A8C |01.09 11:29:08.0 |OK |01 |057 |
002 |RO 25 0008531F |GUT |DB151AB8 |01.09 11:33:19.0 |OK |01 |020 |
003 |RO 25 0008536F |GUT |DB151A81 |01.09 11:33:47.1 |OK |01 |091 |
004 |RO 25 0008529F |GUT |DB151AC3 |01.09 11:35:30.3 |OK |01 |082 |
005 |RO 25 2003791F |GPA |DB151A8F |01.09 11:35:34.3 |OK |01 |021 |
006 |RO 25 2003787F |GUT |DB15216E |01.09 11:38:33.6 |OK |01 |052 |
007 |RO 25 2003779F |ROSU |DB151ABC |01.09 11:38:34.2 |OK |01 |070 |
008 |RO 25 2003765F |GUT |DB152176 |01.09 11:39:17.3 |OK |01 |066 |
009 |RO 25 0008552F |GUT |DB0099BE |01.09 11:43:18.3 |OK |01 |120 |
010 |RO 25 0008580F |GUT |DB151A9F |01.09 11:43:27.6 |OK |01 |085 |
011 |RO 25 0008524F |AB |DB152169 |01.09 11:43:44.7 |OK |01 |069 |
012 |RO 25 0008568F |AB |DB151A8A |01.09 11:43:45.3 |OK |01 |064 |
013 |RO 25 0008575F |GUT |DB151A84 |01.09 11:43:46.0 |OK |01 |063 |
014 |RO 25 0008574F |GUT |DB151ABB |01.09 11:43:46.3 |OK |01 |090 |
015 |RO 25 2003771F |GUT |DB151A86 |01.09 11:43:49.2 |OK |01 |031 |
016 |RO 25 0008570F |GUT |DB151A8B |01.09 11:43:49.2 |OK |01 |007 |
017 |RO 25 2003762F |APA |DB05910D |01.09 11:46:41.4 |OK |01 |033 |
018 |RO 25 0008551F |GUT |DB151AD3 |01.09 11:46:43.3 |OK |01 |040 |
019 |RO 25 0008562F |GUT |DB151AA0 |01.09 11:47:55.0 |OK |01 |038 |
020 |RO 25 0008557F |ROSU |DB009984 |01.09 11:48:49.5 |OK |01 |105 |
021 |RO 25 0008513F |ROSU |DB151A7C |01.09 11:48:49.8 |OK |01 |102 |
022 |RO 25 0008565F |APA |DB151AAB |01.09 11:48:50.1 |OK |01 |048 |
023 |RO 25 0008519F |ROSU |DB151AC0 |01.09 11:48:52.4 |OK |01 |059 |
024 |RO 25 0008542F |GUT |DB151AC6 |01.09 11:48:52.7 |OK |01 |046 |
025 |RO 25 2003751F |GUT |DB151A76 |01.09 11:48:53.4 |OK |01 |042 |
026 |RO 25 0008521F |GUT |DB151AD4 |01.09 11:48:55.9 |OK |01 |055 |
027 |RO 25 0008528F |AB |DB15213A |01.09 11:49:01.7 |OK |01 |022 |
028 |RO 25 0008597F |APA |DB151ACF |01.09 11:49:37.3 |OK |01 |065 |
029 |RO 25 0008515F |AB |DB151AB0 |01.09 11:50:40.7 |OK |01 |107 |
030 |RO 25 0008559F |APA |DB152147 |01.09 11:51:40.9 |OK |01 |111 |
031 |RO 25 0008566F |GUT |DB151A94 |01.09 11:51:43.1 |OK |01 |086 |
032 |RO 25 2003796F |AB |DB151A90 |01.09 11:54:13.6 |OK |01 |054 |
033 |RO 25 2003773F |GUT |DB151AA4 |01.09 11:55:00.5 |OK |01 |074 |
034 |RO 25 2003790F |ROSU |DB151A95 |01.09 11:55:35.7 |OK |01 |081 |
035 |RO 25 0008516F |GUT |DB151A7A |01.09 11:55:45.8 |OK |01 |115 |
036 |RO 25 0008530F |GUT |DB151AB1 |01.09 11:58:35.8 |OK |01 |058 |
037 |RO 25 0008592F |GUT |DB15216C |01.09 11:59:15.8 |OK |01 |101 |
038 |RO 25 0008593F |GUT |DB152141 |01.09 12:00:55.3 |OK |01 |005 |
039 |RO 25 0008598F |GPA |DB151ABA |01.09 12:02:08.6 |OK |01 |114 |
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040 |RO 25 0008517F |AB |DB151AB3 |01.09 12:02:22.7 |OK |01 |034 |
041 |RO 25 2003763F |GUT |DB151AC8 |01.09 12:03:16.3 |OK |01 |098 |
042 |RO 25 0580651F |GUT |DB151AD2 |01.09 12:03:22.9 |OK |01 |092 |
043 |RO 25 2003786F |GUT |DB0099BA |01.09 12:06:05.0 |OK |01 |122 |
044 |RO 25 0008525F |APA |DB152129 |01.09 12:06:05.6 |OK |01 |010 |
045 |RO 25 0008591F |GPA |DB152151 |01.09 12:06:20.9 |OK |01 |067 |
046 |RO 25 2003781F |GUT |DB151A82 |01.09 12:07:58.9 |OK |01 |006 |
047 |RO 25 0008505F |GPA |DB151AB2 |01.09 12:08:20.5 |OK |01 |118 |
048 |RO 25 0580652F |GUT |DB152153 |01.09 12:08:58.4 |OK |01 |112 |
049 |RO 25 0008594F |GPA |DB151A83 |01.09 12:09:39.8 |OK |01 |044 |
050 |RO 25 0580655F |AB |DB151AAC |01.09 12:09:39.8 |OK |01 |078 |
051 |RO 25 0008545F |GUT |DB0099A3 |01.09 12:12:37.3 |OK |01 |024 |
052 |RO 25 0008595F |GUT |DB151A88 |01.09 12:14:40.7 |OK |01 |084 |
053 |RO 25 2003770F |GUT |DB151A87 |01.09 12:14:41.0 |OK |01 |071 |
054 |RO 25 2003797F |APA |DB0590F3 |01.09 12:14:43.8 |OK |01 |080 |
055 |RO 25 0008546F |GUT |DB151A7B |01.09 12:15:39.2 |OK |01 |108 |
056 |RO 25 0008512F |ROSU |DB15214D |01.09 12:15:41.6 |OK |01 |015 |
057 |RO 25 0008547F |GUT |DB00998E |01.09 12:16:56.6 |OK |01 |119 |
058 |RO 25 0008549F |GPA |DB15212A |01.09 12:18:14.8 |OK |01 |039 |
059 |RO 25 2003777F |GUT |DB15211D |01.09 12:18:31.1 |OK |01 |025 |
060 |RO 25 2003760F |AB |DB151AAA |01.09 12:18:33.6 |OK |01 |095 |
061 |RO 25 0008537F |GPA |DB151AA5 |01.09 12:21:50.4 |OK |01 |075 |
062 |RO 25 0008553F |GUT |DB151AA9 |01.09 12:22:27.2 |OK |01 |093 |
063 |RO 25 2003776F |GUT |DB151ACB |01.09 12:24:33.3 |OK |01 |121 |
064 |RO 25 2003793F |GUT |DB05913A |01.09 12:24:38.4 |OK |01 |045 |
065 |RO 25 2003783F |GUT |DB151AC4 |01.09 12:26:31.5 |OK |01 |077 |
066 |RO 25 0008589F |GPA |DB15216A |01.09 12:26:47.4 |OK |01 |050 |
067 |RO 25 0008588F |AB |DB151A7D |01.09 12:28:16.6 |OK |01 |027 |
068 |RO 25 0008507F |AB |DB151A74 |01.09 12:28:49.7 |OK |01 |076 |
069 |RO 25 0008563F |AB |DB151ACD |01.09 12:29:31.5 |OK |01 |072 |
070 |RO 25 0008540F |AB |DB151A91 |01.09 12:33:05.9 |OK |01 |068 |
071 |RO 25 0008554F |GUT |DB151A89 |01.09 12:34:12.2 |OK |01 |083 |
072 |RO 25 0008506F |GPA |DB151AC1 |01.09 12:34:58.2 |OK |01 |032 |
073 |RO 25 2003768F |AB |DB151AC5 |01.09 12:39:21.9 |OK |01 |014 |
074 |RO 25 0008576F |GUT |DB151ACE |01.09 12:42:07.8 |OK |01 |087 |
075 |RO 25 0008586F |GUT |DB151A9A |01.09 12:47:02.5 |OK |01 |060 |
076 |RO 25 0008569F |AB |DB151AA1 |01.09 12:47:06.1 |OK |01 |097 |
077 |RO 25 2003769F |AB |DB151A93 |01.09 12:51:39.1 |OK |01 |013 |
078 |RO 25 0008600F |AB |DB152119 |01.09 12:53:36.9 |OK |01 |001 |
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079 |RO 25 0008534F |AB |DB151A77 |01.09 13:03:07.8 |OK |01 |113 |
080 |RO 25 0008520F |AB |DB151A9D |01.09 13:05:02.2 |OK |01 |117 |
081 |RO 25 0008585F |AB |DB0590FA |01.09 13:08:14.7 |OK |01 |018 |
082 |RO 25 0008526F |AB |DB151A7E |01.09 13:13:52.0 |OK |01 |103 |
083 |RO 25 2003798F |AB |DB151ABD |01.09 13:16:15.5 |OK |01 |019 |
084 |RO 25 0008587F |AB |DB151AA8 |01.09 13:18:29.9 |OK |01 |073 |
085 |RO 25 2003782F |GUT |DB151AB6 |01.09 13:44:38.1 |OK |01 |003 |
086 |RO 25 0008511F |AB |DB151ACC |01.09 13:52:15.8 |OK |01 |029 |
087 |RO 25 0008572F |GUT |DB009979 |01.09 13:56:38.3 |OK |01 |016 |
088 |RO 25 0008503F |AB |DB15214C |01.09 13:57:58.8 |OK |01 |051 |
089 |RO 25 0580653F |GUT |DB15213D |01.09 13:58:02.0 |OK |01 |008 |
090 |RO 25 0008582F |GUT |DB15213C |01.09 13:59:45.5 |OK |01 |002 |
091 |RO 25 0008577F |GPA |DB151AA3 |01.09 14:17:42.6 |OK |01 |036 |
092 |RO 25 2003788F |GUT |DB151AB7 |01.09 14:26:23.1 |OK |01 |023 |
093 |RO 25 0008510F |APA |DB151AAE |01.09 14:27:53.5 |OK |01 |104 |
094 |RO 25 2003755F |GUT |DB151A97 |01.09 14:43:44.6 |OK |01 |094 |
095 |RO 25 0580700F |GPA |DB151A96 |01.09 15:08:37.8 |OK |01 |026 |
096 |RO 25 2003789F |GUT |DB009988 |01.09 15:17:33.0 |OK |01 |037 |
097 |RO 25 2003792F |GUT |DB151AB5 |01.09 15:28:14.8 |OK |01 |079 |
098 |RO 25 0008556F |AB |DB151ACA |01.09 15:49:06.8 |OK |01 |061 |
099 |RO 25 2003785F |AB |DB151AB4 |01.09 16:12:12.9 |OK |01 |099 |
100 |RO 25 2003757F |GUT |DB151A79 |01.09 16:22:20.1 |OK |01 |047 |
101 |RO 25 2003800F |AB |DB151A9E |01.09 16:30:53.0 |OK |01 |041 |
102 |RO 25 0008583F |GUT |DB151ABF |01.09 17:09:59.0 |OK |01 |053 |
103 |RO 25 0008573F |GUT |DB151A85 |01.09 17:37:34.6 |OK |01 |106 |
104 |RO 25 0008564F |AB |DB151AB9 |01.09 18:20:35.9 |OK |01 |009 |
105 |RO 25 2003756F |GUT |DB151AD6 |01.09 18:22:51.1 |OK |01 |062 |
106 |RO 25 0008590F |GPA |DB153993 |01.09 19:55:24.7 |OK |01 |096 |
107 |RO 25 0008584F |GUT |DB151AC9 |02.09 07:15:19.9 |OK |01 |088 |
108 |RO 25 0008550F |GUT |DB151AA2 |02.09 08:00:42.9 |OK |01 |056 |
109 |RO 25 0008541F |GUT |DB151ABE |02.09 08:59:57.3 |OK |01 |110 |
110 |RO 25 2003778F |ROSU |DB151AD0 |02.09 09:10:53.0 |OK |01 |116 |
111 |RO 25 2003766F |AB |DB00996B |02.09 09:35:44.0 |OK |01 |012 |
112 |RO 25 0008571F |GUT |DB151A98 |02.09 09:55:16.0 |OK |01 |011 |
113 |RO 25 2003767F |GPA |DB151A78 |02.09 10:12:59.4 |OK |01 |030 |
114 |RO 25 0580654F |AB |DB009999 |02.09 10:20:13.3 |OK |01 |035 |
115 |RO 25 0008508F |GUT |DB151AC2 |02.09 11:32:43.0 |OK |01 |089 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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